Position Other Positions Held

City Clerk Administrative

Assistant
Councilman
City Council member
City Council member
City Council member
City Council member - Mayor
Councilman
Councilman
Councilman
Mayor

City Council member

City

Clearlake

Clearlake
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Clearlake
Clearlake
Clearlake
Clearlake

Lakeport

Department

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$73,843

$4,841
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,045

$18,131
$1,254
$0

$0
$1,254
$15,060
$15,060
$11,900
$26,040
$16,342



