Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk	Administrative Assistant	Clearlake	Administration	\$73,843	\$40,045
Councilman		Clearlake	Administration	\$4,841	\$18,131
City Council member		Lakeport	Administration	\$3,600	\$1,254
City Council member		Lakeport	Administration	\$3,600	\$0
City Council member		Lakeport	Administration	\$3,600	\$0
City Council member - Mayor		Lakeport	Administration	\$3,600	\$1,254
Councilman		Clearlake	Administration	\$3,600	\$15,060
Councilman		Clearlake	Administration	\$3,600	\$15,060
Councilman		Clearlake	Administration	\$3,600	\$11,900
Mayor		Clearlake	Administration	\$3,600	\$26,040
City Council member		Lakeport	Administration	\$0	\$16,342